PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

PLAINTIFF			1	COURT CASE NUMBER						
Iohn Nasious				ev-01051-ZLW-						
DEFENDANT Governor Bill			1	TYPE OF PROCESS S/C						
SERVE →	NAME OF INDIVIDUAL, C CONDEMN Governor Bill Ritter	OMPANY, CORPO	RATION, ET	C., TO SERVE	OR DESCI	RIPTION OF PR	OPERT	Y TO SEIZE OR		
AT	ADDRESS (Street or RFD, A 136 State Capitol, Room 136	partment No., City S Denver, CO 80203	State and Zip -1792	Code)						
CENTO MOTE	EE OF SERVICE COPY TO R	FOLIESTER AT NA	AME AND AI	ODRESS BELO	W· iN	umber of process	to be			
	lasious #98775					rved with this Fo		5 1		
Sterlin PO Bo	g Corr. Facility x 6000			Number of parties to be served in this case				10		
Sterlir	g, CO 80751				⊢ 1 C	heck for service	on U.S.	A.		
	NAL SERVICE - 1				· ·	· .	en le	NA TEN		
Signature of	Xhorney or dihar or teinator re	questing service on	behalf <u>)</u>	C_PLAINTIFF	TEL!	EPHONE NUME	BER L	DATE		
of: // Departy Clerk				DEFENDAN	IT 303-	844-3433	I	1/20/09		
SPAC	E BELOW FOR USE	OF U.S. MAF	RSHAL O	NLY - DO N	NOT W	RITE BELO)WTI	HIS LINE		
total number	e receipt for the of process indicated.	District of Origin	District to Serve	Signature of Au	thorized U	SMS Deputy or	Clerk I	Date		
	st USM 285 if more A 285 is submitted)	No.	No.							
With Our Opi										
I hereby certife the process de	y and return that I have scribed on the individual, com	personally served, _ pany, corporation, e	have legetc., at the add	al evidence of se ress shown abov	ervice, e or on the	nave executed individual, comp	as shov cany, etc	vn in "Remarks", c., shown at the		
I hereby certife the process deaddress indica	y and return that I have scribed on the individual, conted below.	pany, corporation, e	etc., at the add	ress shown abov	e or on the	individual, com	oany, etc	c., shown at the		
I hereby certif the process de address indica I here	y and return that I have scribed on the individual, com	unable to locate the	etc., at the add	ress shown abov	ion, etc., n	individual, companed above (See	remarks	c., shown at the s below)		
I hereby certif the process de address indica I here Name and tit	y and return that I have scribed on the individual, conted below. by certify and return that I am	pany, corporation, eunable to locate the hown above)	etc., at the add	ress shown abov	ion, etc., n	amed above (See person of suitab in the defendant	remarks	c., shown at the s below)		
I hereby certife the process de address indicated address indicated I here Name and tit	y and return that I have scribed on the individual, conted below. by certify and return that I am le of individual served (if not a	pany, corporation, eunable to locate the hown above)	etc., at the add	ress shown abov	e or on the ion, etc., n residing Date of	amed above (See person of suitab in the defendant	remarks ele age a s usual	s below) nd discretion then place of adobe. am		
I hereby certife the process de address indica I here Name and tit	y and return that I have scribed on the individual, conted below. by certify and return that I am le of individual served (if not a	pany, corporation, eunable to locate the hown above)	individual, co	mpany, corporat	e or on the ion, etc., n residing Date of Signature	amed above (See person of suitable in the defendant Service	remarks ole age a s usual Time	s below) nd discretion then place of adobe. am		
I hereby certifithe process deaddress indicated I here Name and tite Address (con	y and return that I have scribed on the individual, conted below. by certify and return that I am le of individual served (if not a supplete only if different than she followed that I am a supplete only if different than she (including endeavors)	pany, corporation, eunable to locate the whown above)	individual, co	mpany, corporat	e or on the ion, etc., n residing Date of Signature	amed above (See person of suitabin the defendant Service	remarks ole age a s usual Time	s below) nd discretion then place of adobe. am pm		
I hereby certificate process deaddress indicate I here Name and tite Address (con	y and return that I have scribed on the individual, conted below. by certify and return that I am le of individual served (if not a supplete only if different than she followed that I am a supplete only if different than she (including endeavors)	pany, corporation, eunable to locate the whown above)	individual, co	mpany, corporat	e or on the ion, etc., n residing Date of Signature	amed above (See person of suitabin the defendant Service	remarks ole age a s usual Time	s below) nd discretion then place of adobe. am pm		

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

PLAINTIFF John Nasious				1 -		ASE NUME 51-ZLW-KN				
DEFENDAN Martha Muell				TY S/		PROCESS				
SERVE →	NAME OF INDIVIC CONDEMN Martha Mueller, Nur				TC., TO	SERVE OF	R DESC	RIPTION OF PRO	OPER'	TY TO SEIZE O
AT	ADDRESS (Street o									
	CE OF SERVICE CO	PY TO REQU	JESTER AT NA	AME AND A	ADDRES	SS BELOW:		lumber of process erved with this Fo		B5 I
Sterlir PO Bo	ng Corr. Facility ox 6000 ng, CO 80751							lumber of parties erved in this case	to be	10
Storm	ig, CO 60751						10	heck for service of	on U.S.	Α.
	NAL SERVIO						- 1			
Signature of	Attorney or other Orig	mator reques	ting service on	behalf _	X PLA	AINTIFF	TEL	EPHONE NUMB	ER .	DATE
of: Deputy Clerk	Jacoba	7			DEI	FENDANT	303-	844-3433		11/20/09
SPAC	E BELOW FO	R USE OF	U.S. MAF	RSHAL C	NLY	- DO NO	OT W	RITE BELO	WT	HIS LINE
total number (Sign only fir	e receipt for the of process indicated. st USM 285 if more M 285 is submitted)	Total Process	District of Origin	District to Serve	Signat	ure of Autho	orized U	ISMS Deputy or (Clerk	Date
L hereby certif	y and return that Iscribed on the individ	have persolual, company	onally served.	have le	gal evide dress sho	ence of serv own above o	ice, or on the	have executed individual, comp	as sho	wn in "Remarks' ic., shown at the
	by certify and return t	hat I am unab	le to locate the	individual, c	ompany,	, corporation	ı, etc., n	amed above (See	remark	cs below)
Name and tit	le of individual served	(if not show	n above)					A person of suitab in the defendant's		
Address (con	aplete only if different	than shown o	above)				Date of	Service	Time	a p
							Signatu	re of U.S. Marsha	l or De	eputy
Service Fee	Total Mileage Cha	~	Forwarding Fee	Total Cha	nrges	Advance D	eposits	Amount owed to Marshal or	U.S.	Amount of Refu
REMARKS:			<u></u>			I		J		

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

PLAINTIFF John Nasious			COURT CASE NUMBER 09-cv-01051-ZLW-KMT							
DEFENDAN Barry Goldsm				T\S/	YPE OF PR C	OCESS				
SERVE	NAME OF INDIVIE CONDEMN Barry Goldsmith, M.				TC., TO SE	ERVE OF	R DESC	RIPTION OF PR	OPER	TY TO SEIZE OR
AT 	ADDRESS (Street of 1515 Arapahoe Street									
SEND NOTIC	CE OF SERVICE CO	PY TO REQU	JESTER AT N	AME AND A	ADDRESS I	BELOW		Lumber of process		85 1
Sterlin	lasious #98775 g Corr. Facility ix 6000	,					Number of parties to be			03
	g, CO 80751						Served in this case 10 Check for service on U.S.A.			
	NAL SERVIC		ting service on	behalf	X_ PLAIN	TIFF	TEL	EPHONE NUME	BER	DATE
of: Clerk	BUGGI.			_	DEFE	NDANT	303-	844-3433		11/20/09
SPAC	E BELOW FOR	R USE OF	U.S. MAR	RSHAL C	NLY - I	OO NO	T W	RITE BELC	WI	HIS LINE
total number of (Sign only fire	e receipt for the of process indicated. It USM 285 if more 4 285 is submitted)	Total Process	District of Origin	District to Serve	Signature	of Autho	orized U	ISMS Deputy or (Clerk	Date
	scribed on the individ							have executed individual, comp		
I hereb	y certify and return th	nat I am unab	le to locate the	individual, co	ompany, coi	rporation	, etc., n	amed above (See	remarl	ks below)
Name and titl	e of individual served	(if not show	n above)			-		person of suitab in the defendant's		and discretion then place of adobe.
Address (com	plete only if different	than shown d	above)		^		Date of	Service	Time	am pm
							Signatu	re of U.S. Marsha	l or De	eputy
Service Fee	Total Mileage Cha (including endeavo		Forwarding Fee	Total Cha	rges Ad	vance D	eposits	Amount owed to Marshal or	U.S.	Amount of Refund
REMARKS:										'
				÷						

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

PLAINTIFF John Nasious						CASE NUM					
DEFENDANT Stephen Kreib				T`S/		PROCESS					
SERVE AT	NAME OF INDIVII CONDEMN Stephen Kreibs, M.I	D. – Physiciai	ns Health Partner	:		SERVE O	R DESC	CRIPTION OF PR	OPER	TY TO SEIZI	E OR
21.7	ADDRESS (Street of 1515 Arapahoe Street)										
John N	E OF SERVICE CO asious #98775	PY TO REQ	UESTER AT NA	ME AND A	ADDRE:	SS BELOW		Number of process erved with this Fo		85 1	
PO Bo	g Corr. Facility x 6000 g, CO 80751						l s	Number of parties erved in this case		10)
SDECIAL ING	TRUCTIONS OR O	THER INFO	RMATION THA	TWILE	 11 TS122	V EXPEDI		Check for service of			
	NAL SERVIO						·				
Signarthe of A ox: Deputy Clerk	dorney or other original	inator reques	sting service on b	ehalf _	-	AINTIFF FENDANT	202	EPHONE NUME -844-3433		DATE 11/20/09	
SPACI	E BELOW FO	R USE O		SHAL C							E
total number of (Sign only firs	e receipt for the of process indicated. It USM 285 if more of 285 is submitted)	Total Process	Origin	District to Serve No.	Signat	ture of Auth	orized U	JSMS Deputy or (Clerk	Date	
	scribed on the individ							have executed individual, comp			
I hereb	y certify and return t	hat I am unab	ole to locate the i	ndividual, co	ompany,	, corporatio	n, etc., n	amed above (See	remarl	ks below)	
Name and title	e of individual served	d (if not show	n above)					A person of suitable in the defendant's			
Address (com	plete only if different	than shown	above)	· - · - · · · · · ·			Date of	Service	Time		am pm
							Signatu	re of U.S. Marsha	l or Do	eputy	
Service Fee	Total Mileage Cha (including endeave		Forwarding Fee	Total Cha	rges	Advance D	Deposits	Amount owed to Marshal or	U.S.	Amount of R	efund.
REMARKS:				<u> </u>				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

PLAINTIFF John Nasious			1	COURT CASE NUMBER 09-cv-01051-ZLW-KMT							
DEFENDANT P.A. Brian We				T` S/		PROCESS	3				
SERVE	NAME OF INDIVICONDEMN Brian Webster, P.A.			DRATION, E	TC., TC) SERVE C	R DESC	CRIPTION OF PR	OPER	TY TO SEL	ZE OR
AT	ADDRESS (Street of 1515 Arapahoe Stre									·** 54·*· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	CE OF SERVICE CO	PY TO REQ	UESTER AT N	AME AND A	ADDRE	SS BELOV		lumber of process erved with this Fo			1
PO Bo	g Corr. Facility x 6000 g, CO 80751						Number of parties to be served in this case 10				10
								Check for service			
<u>Addresses,</u> Ali	STRUCTIONS OR C Telephone Numbers NAL SERVIO	, and Estima				N EXPEDI	TING SE	ERVICE <u>(Include</u>	Busine	ess and Alter	<u>nate</u>
Signature of A	stroviley of other Orig	ginator reque	sting service on l	behalf _	X PL	AINTIFF	TEL	EPHONE NUME	BER	DATE	
Deputy Clerk					DE	FENDANT	303-	-844-3433		11/20/09	
SPACI	E BELOW FO	R USE O	F U.S. MAR	SHAL O	NLY	- DO N	OT W	RITE BELC	W T	THIS LIN	Æ
total number of (Sign only firs	e receipt for the of process indicated. If USM 285 if more if 285 is submitted)	Total Process	District of Origin	District to Serve	Signat	ture of Auth	orized U	ISMS Deputy or (Clerk	Date	
	and return that I scribed on the individual		onally served, _ y, corporation, e					have executed individual, comp			
I hereb	y certify and return t	hat I am unal	ole to locate the i	ndividual, co	ompany	, corporatio	n, etc., n	amed above (See	remar	ks below)	
Name and title	e of individual served	l (if not show	rn above)					A person of suitabling the defendant's			
Address (com	plete only if different	than shown	above)				Date of	Service	Time		am pm
							Signatu	re of U.S. Marsha	l or De	eputy	
Service Fee	Total Mileage Cha		Forwarding Fee	Total Chai	rges	Advance I	Deposits	Amount owed to Marshal or	U.S.	Amount of	Refund
REMARKS:	_ _	l				L		<u> </u>		L	

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

PLAINTIFF John Nasious					COURT CASE NUMBER 09-cv-01051-ZLW-KMT							
DEFENDANT Tejender Sing				TY S/		PROCESS	S					
SERVE →	NAME OF INDIVI CONDEMN Tejender Singh, P.A				TC., T () SERVE (R DESC	CRIPTION OF PR	OPER	TY TO SEIZ	ZE OR	
AT	ADDRESS (Street of 1515 Arapahoe Street	or RFD, Apar	tment No., City	State and Zip								
							· - ₁ ··			· ·		
. — — — —	CE OF SERVICE CO Vasious #98775	PY TO REQ	UESTER AT N	AME AND A	DDRE	SS BELOV		Number of process erved with this Fo			1	
PO Bo	g Corr. Facility x 6000 g, CO-80751						Number of parties to be served in this case				10	
500,711.	В, остан						1	Check for service	on U.S	S.A.		
<u>Addresses,</u> Ali	STRUCTIONS OR C Telephone Numbers	s, and Estimat				N EXPEDI	TING SE	EKVICE <u>(Include</u> -	<u>Busin</u>	ess and Alter	<u>nate</u>	
Signature of A	storney or other Orig	ginator reques	sting service on	behalf _	X_PL	AINTIFF	TEL	EPHONE NUME	BER	DATE		
of Deputy Clerk	MOSIGL			_	DE	EFENDANI	303	-844-3433		11/20/09		
SPACI	E BELOW FO	R USE OI	F U.S. MAI	RSHAL O	NLY	- DO N	OT W	RITE BELC)W]	THIS LIN	₹E	
total number of	e receipt for the of process indicated. of USM 285 if more	Total Process	District of Origin	District to Serve	Signa	ture of Autl	norized U	JSMS Deputy or (Clerk	Date		
	f 285 is submitted)		No.	No.								
I hereby certify the process des address indica	and return that Iscribed on the individual	have persolual, company	onally served, _ y, corporation, e	have leg	gal evic	lence of ser own above	vice, or on the	have executed individual, comp	as sho bany, e	own in "Rem tc., shown at	arks", the	
I hereb	y certify and return t	hat I am unab	le to locate the	individual, co	ompany	, corporatio	n, etc., n	amed above (See	remar	ks below)		
Name and titl	e of individual serve	d (if not show	n above)			· · · · ·		A person of suitab in the defendant				
Address (com	plete only if different	than shown o	above)				Date of	Service	Time		am pm	
							Signatu	re of U.S. Marsha	l or De	eputy		
Service Fee	Total Mileage Cha		Forwarding Fee	Total Char	ges.	Advance [Deposits	Amount owed to Marshal or	U.S.	Amount of	Refund	
REMARKS:	<u></u>	1_		<u> </u>		I	-	<u> </u>		L		
•												

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN
See Instructions for "Service of Process by the U.S. Marshal"
on the reverse of this form.

PLAINTIFF John Nasious	<u></u>				CASE NUMI						
DEFENDANT Joseph Fortuna				1	TYPE OF PROCESS S/C						
⇒ ⇒	NAME OF INDIVII CONDEMN Joseph Fortunato– P			RATION, E	TC., TC	SERVE OF	R DESC	CRIPTION OF PRO	OPERT	Y TO SEIZE OF	
AT	ADDRESS (Street o 1515 Arapahoe Stree										
	E OF SERVICE CO asious #98775	PY TO REQU	JESTER AT NA	AME AND A	ADDRE:	SS BELOW:		lumber of process erved with this Fo		5 1	
PO Bo	g Corr. Facility x 6000 g, CO 80751				Number of parties to be served in this case					10	
							10	Check for service o	n U.S.	A.	
	VAL SERVIC		sing general version	hahalf	v bi	A TATOTTON	TP.	EDHONE MAN	En I.	DATE	
Signature of A of Deputy Clerk	tronney or other Ofig	inator reques	ting service on l	behalf		AINTIFF FENDANT		EPHONE NUMB -844-3433		DATE 1/20/09	
SPACE	E BELOW FOI	R USE OF	U.S. MAR	RSHAL O	NLY	- DO NO	OT W	RITE BELO	WT	HIS LINE	
(Sign only firs	f process indicated. t USM 285 if more	Total Process	District of Origin	District to Serve	Signat	ture of Autho	orized U	ISMS Deputy or C	Clerk I	Date	
I hereby certify	(285 is submitted) and return that I cribed on the individed below.	have persolual, company	No. onally served, v, corporation, e	No. have le	gal evid dress sh	ence of servi	ice, or on the	have executed individual, comp	as shov any, etc	vn in "Remarks", c., shown at the	
I hereb	y certify and return th	nat I am unab	le to locate the	individual, co	ompany.	, corporation	., etc., n	amed above (See	remark	s below)	
Name and title	e of individual served	(if not show	1 above)			. 1		A person of suitable in the defendant's			
Address (comp	olete only if different	than shown o	ibove)				Date of	Service	Time	an pri	
						:	Signatu	re of U.S. Marshal	or De	outy	
Service Fee	Total Mileage Cha		Forwarding Fee	Total Cha	rges	Advance De	eposits	Amount owed to Marshal or	U.S.	Amount of Refun	
REMARKS:	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		 		<u> </u>	·····	<u> </u>			

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

PLAINTIFF John Nasious				4		CASE NUM 051-ZLW-K					
DEFENDANT Joann Stock, e				TY S/		PROCESS					
SERVE →	NAME OF INDIVID CONDEMN Joann Stock, P.A. –)RATION, E	TC., TC	SERVE O	R DESC	CRIPTION OF PR	OPER	TY TO SEIZE	OR
AT	ADDRESS (Street o 1515 Arapahoe Street										
	E OF SERVICE CO lasious #98775	PY TO REQ	UESTER AT N.	AME AND A	DDRE	SS BELOW		Number of process erved with this Fo		85 1	-
РО Во	g Corr. Facility x 6000 g, CO 80751						Number of parties to be served in this case 10				
	_						ic	Check for service of	on U.S	.A.	
PERSO	Telephone Numbers,	CE .	·								
Signature of	tyorney or other Orig	inator reques	sting service on	behalf _	<u>X_</u> PL,	AINTIFF	TEL	EPHONE NUME	BER	DATE	
Deputy Clerk	10000000	1	·		DE	FENDANT	303-	-844-3433		11/20/09	
SPACI	E BELOW FOI	R USE O	F U.S. MAF	RSHAL O	NLY	- DO N	OT W	RITE BELC	WI	THIS LINE	ζ
total number of (Sign only firs	e receipt for the of process indicated. at USM 285 if more	Total Process	District of Origin	District to Serve	Signat	ture of Auth	orized U	JSMS Deputy or (Clerk	Date	
	1 285 is submitted)		No.	No.				···	l		
	y and return that Iscribed on the individual ted below.							have executed individual, comp			
I hereb	y certify and return th	nat I am unab	le to locate the	individual, co	ompany	, corporation	n, etc., n	amed above (See	remarl	ks below)	
Name and titl	e of individual served	(if not show	n above)					A person of suitab in the defendant			
Address (com	plete only if different	than shown	above)				Date of	Service	Time		am pm
							Signatur	re of U.S. Marsha	l or Do	eputy	
Service Fee	Total Mileage Cha (including endeave		Forwarding Fee	Total Cha	rges	Advance D	eposits	Amount owed to Marshal or	U.S.	Amount of Re	fund
REMARKS:		<u></u>				L		1		<u> </u>	
icaiiiico.											

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

PLAINTIFF John Nasious				COURT CASE NUMBER 09-cv-01051-ZLW-KMT								
DEFENDANT Nancy White,					TYPE OF PROCESS S/C							
SERVE →	NAME OF INDIVIE CONDEMN Nancy White, R.N			RATION, E	TC., TO	SERVE O	R DESC	RIPTION OF PRO	OPER	TY TO SEIZE (ЭR	
AT	ADDRESS (Street of 1515 Arapahoe Street						·					
- $ -$	E OF SERVICE CO asious #98775	PY TO REQ	UESTER AT NA	ME AND A	ADDRES	SS BELOW	1	lumber of process erved with this For		85 I		
PO Bo	g Corr. Facility x 6000 g, CO 80751							lumber of parties t erved in this case	to be	10		
							į	Check for service of	n U.S	i.A.		
PERSON	Telephone Numbers	CE _								,		
Signature of A	ttorney or other Orig	ginator reque	sting service on b	ehalf _	X PLA	AINTIFF	TEL	EPHONE NUMB	ER	DATE		
of: XX Deputy Clork	AMM			_	DE	FENDANT	303-	844-3433		11/20/09		
SPACI	E BELOW FO	R USE O	F U.S. MAR	SHAL O	NLY	- DO NO	от w	RITE BELO	W T	THIS LINE		
total number of (Sign only firs	e receipt for the of process indicated. t USM 285 if more 1 285 is submitted)	Total Process	Origin	District to Serve No.	Signat	ure of Auth	orized U	ISMS Deputy or C	Clerk	Date		
	scribed on the individ		onally served, y, corporation, et					have executed individual, comp				
I hereb	y certify and return t	hat I am unal	ole to locate the i	ndividual, co	ompany,	, corporation	n, etc., n	amed above (See i	remarl	ks below)		
Name and title	e of individual served	l (if not show	n above)					A person of suitable in the defendant's				
Address (com	plete only if different	than shown	above)				Date of	Service	Time		am pm	
							Signatu	re of U.S. Marshal	or De	eputy		
Service Fee	Total Mileage Cha		Forwarding Fee	Total Char	rges	Advance D	eposits	Amount owed to Marshal or	U.S.	Amount of Ref	und	
REMARKS:	<u> </u>					<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
a separate and the market												

PROCESS RECEIPT AND RETURN

PLAINTIFF John Nasious					CASE NUMI						
DEFENDANT Joseph Werme			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T' S/		PROCESS					
101517 1 12	NAME OF INDIVII CONDEMN Joseph Wermers, M.				ETC., TC	SERVE OI	R DESC	RIPTION OF PR	OPER	TY TO SEIZ	E OR
AT	ADDRESS (Street of 1515 Arapahoe Street	r RFD, Apart	ment No., City S	State and Zip							
	E OF SERVICE CO	PY TO REQU	JESTER AT NA	AME AND A	ADDRE	SS BELOW		lumber of process erved with this Fo		85	
Sterlin PO Bo	g Corr. Facility x 6000 g, CO 80751							lumber of parties erved in this case	to be	I	0
	.						jc	Check for service of	on U.S	.A.	
	NAL SERVIO			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·				
Signapare of A	torney or other Orig	inator reques	ting service on b	behalf _	X PL	AINTIFF	TEL	EPHONE NUME	BER	DATE	
Deputy Clerk				<u>-</u>	DE	FENDANT	303-	844-3433		11/20/09	
SPACI	E BELOW FO	RUSE OF	F U.S. MAR	SHAL C	NLY	- DO NO	OT W	RITE BELO	WI	HIS LIN	Œ
total number of (Sign only firs	e receipt for the of process indicated. It USM 285 if more of 285 is submitted)	Total Process	Origin	District to Serve	Signat	ture of Auth	or ize d U	ISMS Deputy or (Clerk	Date	
I hereby certify the process des address indicat	and return that I scribed on the individual	have persolual, company	onally served,, corporation, e	have le	gal evid	ence of serv own above o	ice, or on the	have executed individual, comp	as sho	own in "Rema tc., shown at	arks", the
I hereb	y certify and return t	hat I am unab	le to locate the i	individual, c	ompany	, corporation	ı, etc., n	amed above (See	remarl	ks below)	
Name and title	e of individual served	(if not show	n above)					A person of suitab in the defendant's			
Address (com	plete only if different	than shown o	above)				Date of	Service	Time		am pm
							Signatu	re of U.S. Marsha	l or Do	eputy	
Service Fee	Total Mileage Cha		Forwarding Fee	Total Cha	nges	Advance D	eposits	Amount owed to Marshal or	U.S.	Amount of I	Refund
REMARKS:	<u> </u>			<u> </u>		1		<u> </u>		.	